
ID Task Name Dur Start Finish

1 Construction Drawing / Permit 5w Mon 8/19/13 Wed 9/25/13
2 Stanford Award Contract to General 4d Mon 8/19/13 Thu 8/22/13
3 Have Project First OAC Meeting 1d Fri 8/23/13 Fri 8/23/13
4 Bid MEP Trades 1w Mon 8/26/13 Wed 9/4/13
5  MEP / Construction Drawings 2w Thu 9/5/13 Wed 9/18/13
6 Furniture Plan 2w Thu 9/5/13 Wed 9/18/13
7 Building  Permit 0w Wed 9/18/13 Wed 9/18/13
8 Fire alarm  Demo Drawing and Permit 5d Thu 9/19/13 Wed 9/25/13
9 Fire sprinkler Demo Drawings And Permit 5d Thu 9/19/13 Wed 9/25/13

10 Submittals / Procurement 11w Wed 9/4/13 Wed 11/20/13
11 Doors & Hardware 3w Wed 9/4/13 Wed 9/25/13
12 Award 0w Wed 9/4/13 Wed 9/4/13
13 Submittals 1w Thu 9/12/13 Wed 9/18/13
14 Approval 1w Thu 9/5/13 Wed 9/11/13
15 Fab & Deliver Doors & Hardware 3w Thu 9/5/13 Wed 9/25/13
16 Flooring 6w Wed 9/4/13 Wed 10/16/13
17 Award 0w Wed 9/4/13 Wed 9/4/13
18 Submittals 1w Thu 9/5/13 Wed 9/11/13
19 Approval 1w Thu 9/12/13 Wed 9/18/13
20 Fab & Deliver Flooring 4w Thu 9/19/13 Wed 10/16/13
21 Painting 3w Wed 9/4/13 Wed 9/25/13
22 Award 0w Wed 9/4/13 Wed 9/4/13
23 Submittals 1w Thu 9/5/13 Wed 9/11/13
24 Approval 5d Thu 9/12/13 Wed 9/18/13
25 Deliver Paint 5d Thu 9/19/13 Wed 9/25/13
26 Ceiling 4w Wed 9/4/13 Wed 10/2/13
27 Award 0w Wed 9/4/13 Wed 9/4/13
28 Submittals 1w Thu 9/5/13 Wed 9/11/13
29 Approval 1w Thu 9/12/13 Wed 9/18/13
30 Fab & Deliver 2w Thu 9/19/13 Wed 10/2/13
31 HVAC & Plumbing 6w Wed 9/4/13 Wed 10/16/13
32 Award 0w Wed 9/4/13 Wed 9/4/13
33 Submittals 1w Thu 9/5/13 Wed 9/11/13
34 Approval 1w Thu 9/12/13 Wed 9/18/13
35 Fab & Deliver HVAC & Plumbing 4w Thu 9/19/13 Wed 10/16/13
36 Electrical / Lighting 11w Wed 9/4/13 Wed 11/20/13
37 Award 0w Wed 9/4/13 Wed 9/4/13
38 Submittals 1w Thu 9/5/13 Wed 9/11/13
39 Approval 4w Thu 9/12/13 Wed 10/9/13
40 Fab & Deliver Electrical 6w Thu 10/10/13 Wed 11/20/13
41 Window Covering 5w Wed 9/4/13 Wed 10/9/13
42 Award 0w Wed 9/4/13 Wed 9/4/13
43 Submittals 1w Thu 9/5/13 Wed 9/11/13
44 Approval 1w Thu 9/12/13 Wed 9/18/13
45 Fab & Deliver 3w Thu 9/19/13 Wed 10/9/13
46 Tack board / Whiteboard 5w Wed 9/4/13 Wed 10/9/13
47 Award 0w Wed 9/4/13 Wed 9/4/13
48 Submittals 1w Thu 9/5/13 Wed 9/11/13
49 Approval 1w Thu 9/12/13 Wed 9/18/13
50 Fab & Deliver 3w Thu 9/19/13 Wed 10/9/13
51 Construction 11.4w Thu 9/19/13 Tue 12/10/13
52 Site Mobilization 0.2w Thu 9/19/13 Thu 9/19/13
53 Protection 1d Thu 9/19/13 Thu 9/19/13
54 Safe Off Electrical /Temp Power/ Temp 

Lighting
1d Thu 9/19/13 Thu 9/19/13

55 Demo 1w Fri 9/20/13 Thu 9/26/13

Construction Drawing / Permit
Stanford Award Contract to General

8/23 Have Project First OAC Meeting
8/26 Bid MEP Trades

9/5  MEP / Construction Drawings
9/5 Furniture Plan

9/18 Building  Permit
9/19 Fire alarm  Demo Drawing and Permit
9/19 Fire sprinkler Demo Drawings And Permit 

Submittals / Procurement
Doors & Hardware

9/4 Award
9/12 Submittals

9/5 Approval
9/5 Fab & Deliver Doors & Hardware

Flooring
9/4 Award
9/5 Submittals

9/12 Approval
9/19 Fab & Deliver Flooring

Painting
9/4 Award
9/5 Submittals

9/12 Approval
9/19 Deliver Paint

Ceiling
9/4 Award
9/5 Submittals

9/12 Approval
9/19 Fab & Deliver 

HVAC & Plumbing
9/4 Award
9/5 Submittals

9/12 Approval
9/19 Fab & Deliver HVAC & Plumbing

Electrical / Lighting
9/4 Award
9/5 Submittals

9/12 Approval
10/10 Fab & Deliver Electrical

Window Covering
9/4 Award
9/5 Submittals

9/12 Approval
9/19 Fab & Deliver 

Tack board / Whiteboard
9/4 Award
9/5 Submittals

9/12 Approval
9/19 Fab & Deliver 

Construction
9/19 Site MobilizationSite Mobilization

9/19 Protection
9/19 Safe Off Electrical /Temp Power/ Temp Lighting

Demo

8/19 8/26 9/2 9/9 9/16 9/23 9/30 10/7 10/14 10/21 10/28 11/4 11/11 11/18 11/25 12/2 12/9 12/16 12/23 12/30
t September October November December

     Stanford University

 

Stanford Varian Physics Building Schedule 
** Mon 8/26/13  DRAFT ** 

REVIEW  COPY **  DRAFT COPY  **  for Review Purposes Only

Varian Physics Building 8-26-13.mpp Page 1 of 2 Mon 8/26/13 3:37 PM



ID Task Name Dur Start Finish

56 Remove And Savage  Doors 2d Fri 9/20/13 Mon 9/23/13
57 Remove And Savage  Cabinets 2d Fri 9/20/13 Mon 9/23/13
58 Demo. Walls / Ceilings 3d Tue 9/24/13 Thu 9/26/13
59 Layout Walls / Floor Box 1d Wed 9/25/13 Wed 9/25/13
60 Demo Slab For Floor Box 1d Thu 9/26/13 Thu 9/26/13
61 Install Floor Box 1d Thu 9/26/13 Thu 9/26/13
62 Patch concrete 1d Thu 9/26/13 Thu 9/26/13
63 Rough In MEP 1w Fri 9/27/13 Thu 10/3/13
64 T.I. Fire Sprinkler Rough-In 2d Fri 9/27/13 Mon 9/30/13
65 HVAC Ductwork: Supply/Return 3d Tue 10/1/13 Thu 10/3/13
66 Rough In Electrical  Ceilings 5d Fri 9/27/13 Thu 10/3/13
67 Interior Construction 7.8w Thu 9/26/13 Tue 11/19/13
68 Install Welded Door Frames 1d Fri 9/27/13 Fri 9/27/13
69 Frame Walls 2d Thu 9/26/13 Fri 9/27/13
70 MEP IN Walls 3d Mon 9/30/13 Wed 10/2/13
71 Insulation 1d Thu 10/3/13 Thu 10/3/13
72 Inspection 1d Fri 10/4/13 Fri 10/4/13
73 Sheetrock 2d Mon 10/7/13 Tue 10/8/13
74  Screw Inspections 1d Wed 10/9/13 Wed 10/9/13
75 Tape & Finish 5d Thu 10/10/13 Wed 10/16/13
76 First Coat Of Paint 3d Thu 10/17/13 Mon 10/21/13
77 Install Glazing At  Door Sidelights 1d Tue 10/22/13 Tue 10/22/13
78 Install Doors and Hardware 2d Tue 10/22/13 Wed 10/23/13
79 Install Ceiling Grid 3d Tue 10/22/13 Thu 10/24/13
80 Install Ceiling Registers 2d Fri 10/25/13 Mon 10/28/13
81 Install Light Fixtures 2d Tue 10/29/13 Wed 10/30/13
82 Install Sprinkler Heads 2d Thu 10/31/13 Fri 11/1/13
83 Above Ceiling Inspection 1d Mon 11/4/13 Mon 11/4/13
84 Install Acoustical Ceiling Tiles 4d Tue 11/5/13 Fri 11/8/13
85 Final Coat Of Paint 2d Mon 11/11/13 Tue 11/12/13
86 MEP Trim 2d Wed 11/13/13 Thu 11/14/13
87 Install Fire extinguishers Cabinets 1d Fri 11/15/13 Fri 11/15/13
88 Install Tack boards 1d Mon 11/18/13 Mon 11/18/13
89 Install White Boards Writable wall Paper 1d Tue 11/19/13 Tue 11/19/13

90 Flooring 2.6w Wed 11/20/13 Tue 12/10/13
91 Install Carpet Tiles 3d Wed 11/20/13 Fri 11/22/13
92  Flooring Complete 0d Fri 11/22/13 Fri 11/22/13
93 Install Window Blinds 1d Mon 11/25/13 Mon 11/25/13
94 AV Installation 2w Mon 11/25/13 Tue 12/10/13
95 Final Clean 2d Mon 11/25/13 Tue 11/26/13
96  Substantially Complete 0d Fri 11/22/13 Fri 11/22/13
97 Final Testing, Commissioning 1w Mon 11/25/13 Tue 12/3/13
98 Building Commissioning 1w Mon 11/25/13 Tue 12/3/13
99 Fire / Life Safety Pre-test 0.6w Mon 11/25/13 Wed 11/27/13
100 Fire Alarm Pre- Test Stanford 2d Mon 11/25/13 Tue 11/26/13
101 Fire Alarm Test Stanford /County 1d Wed 11/27/13 Wed 11/27/13
102 Building Final Inspections 0.6w Mon 12/2/13 Wed 12/4/13
103 Fire Marshall Final 2d Mon 12/2/13 Tue 12/3/13
104 Building Inspector Final 1d Wed 12/4/13 Wed 12/4/13
105 Substantially Complete 0d Wed 12/4/13 Wed 12/4/13

9/20 Remove And Savage  Doors
9/20 Remove And Savage  Cabinets

9/24 Demo. Walls / Ceilings
9/25 Layout Walls / Floor Box

9/26 Demo Slab For Floor Box
9/26 Install Floor Box
9/26 Patch concrete 

Rough In MEP
9/27 T.I. Fire Sprinkler Rough-In

10/1 HVAC Ductwork: Supply/Return 
9/27 Rough In Electrical  Ceilings

Interior Construction
9/27 Install Welded Door Frames

9/26 Frame Walls
9/30 MEP IN Walls

10/3 Insulation
10/4 Inspection

10/7 Sheetrock 
10/9  Screw Inspections
10/10 Tape & Finish

10/17 First Coat Of Paint
10/22 Install Glazing At  Door Sidelights
10/22 Install Doors and Hardware
10/22 Install Ceiling Grid

10/25 Install Ceiling Registers
10/29 Install Light Fixtures

10/31 Install Sprinkler Heads
11/4 Above Ceiling Inspection

11/5 Install Acoustical Ceiling Tiles
11/11 Final Coat Of Paint 

11/13 MEP Trim
11/15 Install Fire extinguishers Cabinets

11/18 Install Tack boards
11/19 Install White Boards Writable wall Paper

Flooring
11/20 Install Carpet Tiles

11/22  Flooring Complete
11/25 Install Window Blinds
11/25 AV Installation
11/25 Final Clean

11/22  Substantially Complete
Final Testing, Commissioning

11/25 Building Commissioning
Fire / Life Safety Pre-test

11/25 Fire Alarm Pre- Test Stanford
11/27 Fire Alarm Test Stanford /County

Building Final Inspections
12/2 Fire Marshall Final

12/4 Building Inspector Final
Substantially Complete 12/4
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